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Category

TIME  TABLE
Gender DateAthletes Refer. Secr.

Time
Kip.

Tec.
Contr.

Speak.Jury DoctorStart
Chief

Marsh.

1 Women U15 44 48 11 (5/6) 09/23 13:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Sess.

2 Men U15 50 / YO 50 11 (7/4) 09/23 17:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

3 Women YO 44 4 09/24 12:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 1

4 Men U15 56 12 09/24 13:30 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 1

5 Women U15 53 11 09/24 16:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 Men YO 56 10 09/24 18:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 Men U15 62 8 09/25 10:00 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 2

8 Men YO 62 8 09/25 12:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 Women YO 48 5 09/25 14:30 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1

10 Men U15 69 9 09/25 16:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

11 Women YO 53 11 09/25 18:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 1

12 Men YO 77B 85B 94B 7 (3/2/2) 09/26 10:30 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

13 Men YO 69 13 09/26 12:00 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 1

14 Women U15 58 7 09/26 14:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

15 Women YO 58 13 09/26 16:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

16 Men U15 77 85 12 (4/8) 09/27 14:00 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

17 Women U15 63 7 09/27 16:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

18 Men YO 77 13 09/27 18:00 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1

19 Women YO 63 13 09/28 11:30 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 1

20 Men YO 85 9 09/28 14:00 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 2

21 Women U15 69 75 6 (4/2) 09/28 16:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

22 Men U15 94 7 09/28 18:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

23 Women YO 69 6 09/29 10:30 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 Men YO 94 13 09/29 12:00 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1

25 Women U15 +75 8 09/29 14:30 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1

26 Men U15 +94 5 09/29 16:00 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 2

27 Women YO 75 9 09/30 10:30 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 1

28 Women YO +75 6 09/30 12:30 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 1

29 Men YO +94 10 09/30 14:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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GROUPS of TECHNICAL OFFICIALS

JURY Group 1 JURY Group 2 
TINA BEITER (DEN) President PASHIK ALAVERDYAN (ARM) President 
HEIKKI RAUTAPURO (FIN) VLADIMIR SALTYKOV (RUS) 
JEAN LUC SCHATZ (FRA) ATTILA REZ (HUN) 

REFEREES Group 1 REFEREES Group 2 
DORTHE LAURIDSEN (DEN) NICULITA LILIANA MIHAELA (ROU) 
LARUS PALL PALSSON (ISL) YILMAZ DOGAN (TUR) 
ELKHAN SULEYMANOV (AZE) ALLAN HANSEN (DEN) 

REFEREES Group 3 
GIOVANNI PIRO (ITA) 
EMILIA CICHOWSKA (POL) 
SIH MEHMET SALTIK (TUR) 

REFEREES Group 4  
JABBAR YAZDANI (DEN) 
EDUARD SIMINEAU (ROU) 

TECHNICAL Contr. Group 1 TECHNICAL Contr. Group 2 
LEONIDS CUPRIKS (LAT) JACEK WIKTOR GORALSKI (POL) 
RICO STOLZE (GER) STEPHEN DONOVAN (GBR) 

MARSHALL 1 MARSHALL 2 
CRISTINA PATACCHIOLA (ITA) RONNIE WHITEEWAY (IRL) 

TIME KEEPER SPEAKER 
MAMMAD MAMMADOV (AZE) BOGUSLAW MOKRANOWSKI (POL) 

DOCTOR on DUTY SECRETARY 
ZURAB KAKHABRISHVILI (GEO) HASAN AKKUS (TUR) 



UNDER  15

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo     22-30 September 2017

Sum 50 60 110

COMBINED STATISTICS
Nation Women Men Sum

1 ARM 2 3 5

2 AUT 1 1 2

3 AZE 7 7

4 BEL 1 1

5 BIH 1 1

6 BUL 3 5 8

7 CRO 3 1 4

8 CZE 1 3 4

9 EST 2 2 4

10 FIN 1 1

11 GBR 1 1

12 GEO 3 3

13 GER 3 3

14 GRE 3 4 7

15 HUN 2 4 6

16 ITA 2 5 7

17 KOS 1 1

18 LAT 1 1

19 MDA 1 2 3

20 POL 5 5 10

21 ROU 7 4 11

22 SVK 3 1 4

23 TUR 8 8 16



YOUTH

U15 - U17 European Championships
Prishtina - Kosovo     22-30 September 2017

Sum 67 87 154

COMBINED STATISTICS
Nation Women Men Sum

1 ALB 1 1

2 ARM 1 7 8

3 AUT 1 1

4 AZE 1 1 2

5 BIH 1 1

6 BUL 4 3 7

7 CRO 1 3 4

8 CZE 2 2

9 EST 3 3

10 FIN 1 1

11 FRA 4 3 7

12 GBR 2 2 4

13 GEO 6 6

14 GER 1 3 4

15 GRE 2 1 3

16 HUN 5 2 7

17 ISL 1 1

18 ISR 1 1 2

19 ITA 5 6 11

20 KOS 3 3

21 LAT 1 2 3

22 LTU 2 2

23 MDA 1 2 3

24 NED 1 1

25 NOR 2 1 3

26 POL 8 8 16

27 ROU 8 4 12

28 RUS 8 8 16

29 SUI 1 1

30 SVK 1 2 3

31 TUR 8 8 16



1 ROU 7 10 8 3

2 TUR 8 5 5 5 2 1 1 1 2

3 ARM 2 3 1 2

4 ITA 2 3 3

5 LAT 1 3

6 POL 5 3 2 3 1 1 2

7 GRE 3 2 1 4 2

8 BEL 1 2 1

9 AUT 1 1 2

10 BUL 3 5 4

11 GER 3 1 3 1 3 1

12 SVK 3 3 3 1 1 1

13 MDA 1 1 1 1

14 EST 2 3 1 2

15 CZE 1 3

16 GBR 1 3

17 CRO 2 3 3

18 FIN 1 2 1

19 HUN 2 4 1 1

Rank Nation Athletes Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

U15 WOMEN's MEDALS and PLACES

U15 - U17 European Championships 
Prishtina - Kosovo 22-30 September 2017 
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WOMEN 44 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 GARGAR Daniela WOMEN 28.03.2003 ROU 43,56 -53 53 56 56 
2 HALMAC Alice WOMEN 02.03.2004 ROU 43,74 51 53 55 55 
3 DIMITROVA Maria WOMEN 06.03.2003 BUL 43,88 -48 48 51 51 
4 MYJAK Malgorzata WOMEN 25.09.2004 POL 43,47 45 49 51 51 
5 KARASAKAL Nida WOMEN 10.08.2002 TUR 43,73 -56 -56 -56 --- 

WOMEN 44 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 KARASAKAL Nida WOMEN 10.08.2002 TUR 43,73 65 67 74 74 
2 GARGAR Daniela WOMEN 28.03.2003 ROU 43,56 68 73 -75 73 
3 HALMAC Alice WOMEN 02.03.2004 ROU 43,74 60 64 66 66 
4 DIMITROVA Maria WOMEN 06.03.2003 BUL 43,88 59 -65 -65 59 
5 MYJAK Malgorzata WOMEN 25.09.2004 POL 43,47 58 -62 -64 58 

WOMEN 44 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 
1 GARGAR Daniela WOMEN 28.03.2003 ROU 43,56 56 73 129 
2 HALMAC Alice WOMEN 02.03.2004 ROU 43,74 55 66 121 
3 DIMITROVA Maria WOMEN 06.03.2003 BUL 43,88 51 59 110 
4 MYJAK Malgorzata WOMEN 25.09.2004 POL 43,47 51 58 109 
5 KARASAKAL Nida WOMEN 10.08.2002 TUR 43,73 --- 74 --- 
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WOMEN 48 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 CAMBEI Mihaela WOMEN 18.11.2002 ROU 47,73 64 68 70 70 
2 STERCKX Nina WOMEN 26.07.2002 BEL 47,64 63 -66 66 66 
3 COTRUTA Andreea WOMEN 11.11.2003 ROU 47,35 -60 60 64 64 
4 BOMBEN Martina WOMEN 07.12.2002 ITA 47,03 57 60 -61 60 
5 SAFRATOVA Vendula WOMEN 08.11.2004 CZE 47,69 50 53 56 56 
6 SCHONSIEGEL Celina WOMEN 27.09.2002 GER 47,69 50 -54 -54 50 

WOMEN 48 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 CAMBEI Mihaela WOMEN 18.11.2002 ROU 47,73 82 85 88 88 
2 COTRUTA Andreea WOMEN 11.11.2003 ROU 47,35 77 -81 84 84 
3 STERCKX Nina WOMEN 26.07.2002 BEL 47,64 76 80 83 83 
4 BOMBEN Martina WOMEN 07.12.2002 ITA 47,03 70 -73 73 73 
5 SAFRATOVA Vendula WOMEN 08.11.2004 CZE 47,69 65 -68 -68 65 
6 SCHONSIEGEL Celina WOMEN 27.09.2002 GER 47,69 64 -68 -68 64 

WOMEN 48 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result   
1 CAMBEI Mihaela WOMEN 18.11.2002 ROU 47,73 70 88 158   
2 STERCKX Nina WOMEN 26.07.2002 BEL 47,64 66 83 149   
3 COTRUTA Andreea WOMEN 11.11.2003 ROU 47,35 64 84 148   
4 BOMBEN Martina WOMEN 07.12.2002 ITA 47,03 60 73 133   
5 SAFRATOVA Vendula WOMEN 08.11.2004 CZE 47,69 56 65 121   
6 SCHONSIEGEL Celina WOMEN 27.09.2002 GER 47,69 50 64 114   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

 
 

N E W     R E C O R D S 
Lift Res. Name Born Nat. WY WJ WS PY PJ PS 

SNATCH 68 CAMBEI  Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X      
SNATCH 70 CAMBEI  Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X      

N E W     R E C O R D S 
Lift Res. Name Born Nat. WY WJ WS PY PJ PS 

C.&JERK 84 COTRUTA  Andreea 11.11.2003 ROU X      
C.&JERK 85 CAMBEI  Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X      
C.&JERK 88 CAMBEI  Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X      

N E W     R E C O R D S 
Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ E23 ES WS 

TOTAL 152 CAMBEI  Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X       
TOTAL 155 CAMBEI  Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X       
TOTAL 158 CAMBEI  Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU X       
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WOMEN 53 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 IVANOVA Daniela WOMEN 19.06.2002 LAT 52,86 65 69 71 71 
2 MARACH Monika WOMEN 16.04.2004 POL 52,33 65 68 70 70 
3 STANEVA Viktoria WOMEN 11.01.2002 BUL 52,57 58 61 63 63 
4 MARTIN Leonie WOMEN 01.10.2004 GER 51,62 57 60 62 62 
5 HINCU Teodora WOMEN 05.04.2003 MDA 52,71 -61 -61 62 62 
6 LADVENICOVA Nina WOMEN 05.09.2002 SVK 52,63 55 58 60 60 
7 ARVA Cintia WOMEN 31.12.2002 HUN 52,2 -58 -58 58 58 
8 KARA Ayse WOMEN 18.04.2003 TUR 52,26 57 -60 -63 57 
9 KULIK Karolina WOMEN 16.05.2004 POL 52,73 57 -61 -61 57 
10 MATJUHHINA Angelina WOMEN 30.06.2003 EST 52,95 53 56 -58 56 
11 SARIKAYA Gamze WOMEN 05.01.2002 TUR 49,61 -55 55 -59 55 

WOMEN 53 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 IVANOVA Daniela WOMEN 19.06.2002 LAT 52,86 83 -87 87 87 
2 MARACH Monika WOMEN 16.04.2004 POL 52,33 75 80 -83 80 
3 STANEVA Viktoria WOMEN 11.01.2002 BUL 52,57 77 80 -83 80 
4 KARA Ayse WOMEN 18.04.2003 TUR 52,26 75 78 -81 78 
5 SARIKAYA Gamze WOMEN 05.01.2002 TUR 49,61 76 -80 -81 76 
6 MATJUHHINA Angelina WOMEN 30.06.2003 EST 52,95 70 75 -78 75 
7 KULIK Karolina WOMEN 16.05.2004 POL 52,73 -73 75 -78 75 
8 HINCU Teodora WOMEN 05.04.2003 MDA 52,71 70 74 -77 74 
9 MARTIN Leonie WOMEN 01.10.2004 GER 51,62 66 70 74 74 
10 ARVA Cintia WOMEN 31.12.2002 HUN 52,2 71 -74 74 74 
11 LADVENICOVA Nina WOMEN 05.09.2002 SVK 52,63 67 71 73 73 

WOMEN 53 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result   
1 IVANOVA Daniela WOMEN 19.06.2002 LAT 52,86 71 87 158   
2 MARACH Monika WOMEN 16.04.2004 POL 52,33 70 80 150   
3 STANEVA Viktoria WOMEN 11.01.2002 BUL 52,57 63 80 143   
4 HINCU Teodora WOMEN 05.04.2003 MDA 52,71 62 74 136   
5 MARTIN Leonie WOMEN 01.10.2004 GER 51,62 62 74 136   
6 KARA Ayse WOMEN 18.04.2003 TUR 52,26 57 78 135   
7 LADVENICOVA Nina WOMEN 05.09.2002 SVK 52,63 60 73 133   
8 ARVA Cintia WOMEN 31.12.2002 HUN 52,2 58 74 132   
9 KULIK Karolina WOMEN 16.05.2004 POL 52,73 57 75 132   
10 MATJUHHINA Angelina WOMEN 30.06.2003 EST 52,95 56 75 131   
11 SARIKAYA Gamze WOMEN 05.01.2002 TUR 49,61 55 76 131   
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WOMEN 58 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 ILIE Mihaela WOMEN 14.08.2002 ROU 57,86 70 75 -79 75 
2 BULAI PITOIU Andrada WOMEN 07.11.2002 ROU 57,75 67 70 73 73 
3 SCHACHE Sina WOMEN 28.06.2002 GER 57,19 60 63 65 65 
4 SZYMANEK  MONIKA WOMEN 06.01.2002 POL 54,46 60 63 -66 63 
5 SVECOVA Sona WOMEN 23.09.2002 SVK 55,67 53 -56 -59 53 
6 LIONI Chrysi WOMEN 16.01.2002 GRE 57,55 50 -54 -54 50 
7 ZAGAR Paula WOMEN 18.03.2003 CRO 57,08 42 45 -47 45 

WOMEN 58 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 ILIE Mihaela WOMEN 14.08.2002 ROU 57,86 93 99 -102 99 
2 BULAI PITOIU Andrada WOMEN 07.11.2002 ROU 57,75 80 84 -88 84 
3 SZYMANEK  MONIKA WOMEN 06.01.2002 POL 54,46 76 79 83 83 
4 SCHACHE Sina WOMEN 28.06.2002 GER 57,19 -73 73 76 76 
5 SVECOVA Sona WOMEN 23.09.2002 SVK 55,67 62 -66 66 66 
6 LIONI Chrysi WOMEN 16.01.2002 GRE 57,55 -65 65 -66 65 
7 ZAGAR Paula WOMEN 18.03.2003 CRO 57,08 55 58 -60 58 

WOMEN 58 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result   
1 ILIE Mihaela WOMEN 14.08.2002 ROU 57,86 75 99 174   
2 BULAI PITOIU Andrada WOMEN 07.11.2002 ROU 57,75 73 84 157   
3 SZYMANEK  MONIKA WOMEN 06.01.2002 POL 54,46 63 83 146   
4 SCHACHE Sina WOMEN 28.06.2002 GER 57,19 65 76 141   
5 SVECOVA Sona WOMEN 23.09.2002 SVK 55,67 53 66 119   
6 LIONI Chrysi WOMEN 16.01.2002 GRE 57,55 50 65 115   
7 ZAGAR Paula WOMEN 18.03.2003 CRO 57,08 45 58 103   

 

  

N E W     R E C O R D S 
Lift Res. Name Born Nat.  E15 EY EJ WY WJ 

C.&JERK 99 ILIE Mihaela 14.08.2002 ROU X      
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WOMEN 63 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 MISERENDINO Giulia WOMEN 24.06.2002 ITA 60,1 69 72 75 75 
2 YENIGUN Sara WOMEN 01.10.2002 TUR 61,89 64 68 -71 68 
3 SAHIN Buse WOMEN 08.07.2002 TUR 59,61 61 64 66 66 
4 KIREVA  Gabriela WOMEN 12.02.2002 BUL 62,36 61 63 65 65 
5 SAAR Mona WOMEN 04.05.2002 EST 62,35 57 60 62 62 
6 MALKAMAKI Milja WOMEN 09.03.2002 FIN 61,93 60 -62 -65 60 
7 MYRILLA Maria WOMEN 06.02.2002 GRE 61,75 57 -62 -62 57 

WOMEN 63 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 MISERENDINO Giulia WOMEN 24.06.2002 ITA 60,1 81 85 88 88 
2 SAHIN Buse WOMEN 08.07.2002 TUR 59,61 80 84 86 86 
3 YENIGUN Sara WOMEN 01.10.2002 TUR 61,89 80 85 -89 85 
4 KIREVA  Gabriela WOMEN 12.02.2002 BUL 62,36 75 -81 -81 75 
5 SAAR Mona WOMEN 04.05.2002 EST 62,35 71 -75 75 75 
6 MYRILLA Maria WOMEN 06.02.2002 GRE 61,75 70 -74 -74 70 
7 MALKAMAKI Milja WOMEN 09.03.2002 FIN 61,93 70 -73 -73 70 

WOMEN 63 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result   
1 MISERENDINO Giulia WOMEN 24.06.2002 ITA 60,1 75 88 163   
2 YENIGUN Sara WOMEN 01.10.2002 TUR 61,89 68 85 153   
3 SAHIN Buse WOMEN 08.07.2002 TUR 59,61 66 86 152   
4 KIREVA  Gabriela WOMEN 12.02.2002 BUL 62,36 65 75 140   
5 SAAR Mona WOMEN 04.05.2002 EST 62,35 62 75 137   
6 MALKAMAKI Milja WOMEN 09.03.2002 FIN 61,93 60 70 130   
7 MYRILLA Maria WOMEN 06.02.2002 GRE 61,75 57 70 127   
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WOMEN 69 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 GYURJAN Liana WOMEN 13.06.2002 ARM 67,96 71 74 78 78 
2 STEINER Victoria WOMEN 26.09.2003 AUT 68,33 65 70 73 73 
3 UCAN Dilara WOMEN 15.04.2002 TUR 64,57 65 69 72 72 
4 MIKUSOVA Laura WOMEN 03.01.2002 SVK 65,02 59 63 -66 63 

WOMEN 69 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 GYURJAN Liana WOMEN 13.06.2002 ARM 67,96 94 101 105 105 
2 UCAN Dilara WOMEN 15.04.2002 TUR 64,57 80 90 93 93 
3 STEINER Victoria WOMEN 26.09.2003 AUT 68,33 82 88 91 91 
4 MIKUSOVA Laura WOMEN 03.01.2002 SVK 65,02 68 72 76 76 

WOMEN 69 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 
1 GYURJAN Liana WOMEN 13.06.2002 ARM 67,96 78 105 183 
2 UCAN Dilara WOMEN 15.04.2002 TUR 64,57 72 93 165 
3 STEINER Victoria WOMEN 26.09.2003 AUT 68,33 73 91 164 
4 MIKUSOVA Laura WOMEN 03.01.2002 SVK 65,02 63 76 139 
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WOMEN 75 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 NARIN Dilara WOMEN 17.03.2002 TUR 70,9 80 85 88 88 

WOMEN 75 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 NARIN Dilara WOMEN 17.03.2002 TUR 70,9 100 110 115 115 

WOMEN 75 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 
1 NARIN Dilara WOMEN 17.03.2002 TUR 70,9 88 115 203 

N E W     R E C O R D S 
Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15 EY EJ WY WJ 

SNATCH 80 NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR X 
SNATCH 85 NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR X 
SNATCH 88 NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR X 

N E W     R E C O R D S 
Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15 EY EJ WY WJ 

C.&JERK 110 NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR X 
C.&JERK 115 NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR X 

N E W     R E C O R D S 
Lift Res. Name Born Nat. E15 EY EJ WJ E23 ES WS 

TOTAL 188 NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR X 
TOTAL 198 NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR X 
TOTAL 203 NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR X 
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WOMEN +75 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 CELIK Rabia WOMEN 20.05.2002 TUR 76,8 68 71 73 73 
2 CONDURACHE Luciana WOMEN 18.08.2003 ROU 77,85 -69 69 72 72 
3 SALPIKIDOU Anna WOMEN 17.11.2002 GRE 88,91 -68 68 71 71 
4 ARAKELYAN Margarita WOMEN 10.02.2003 ARM 75,14 65 69 -72 69 
5 MORROGH Josephine WOMEN 26.02.2002 GBR 77,38 -65 65 -68 65 
6 CRNJAC Ana WOMEN 03.10.2002 CRO 95,37 53 -56 -56 53 
7 HUDECZ Dzsenifer WOMEN 16.06.2002 HUN 81,04 48 51 -55 51 
8 JANIAK Julia WOMEN 21.10.2002 POL 86,02 -73 -73 -73 --- 

WOMEN +75 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 CONDURACHE Luciana WOMEN 18.08.2003 ROU 77,85 85 89 91 91 
2 SALPIKIDOU Anna WOMEN 17.11.2002 GRE 88,91 83 87 -91 87 
3 ARAKELYAN Margarita WOMEN 10.02.2003 ARM 75,14 84 -88 -88 84 
4 CELIK Rabia WOMEN 20.05.2002 TUR 76,8 80 83 -85 83 
5 MORROGH Josephine WOMEN 26.02.2002 GBR 77,38 73 -76 --- 73 
6 CRNJAC Ana WOMEN 03.10.2002 CRO 95,37 65 68 -71 68 
7 HUDECZ Dzsenifer WOMEN 16.06.2002 HUN 81,04 62 -68 68 68 
8 JANIAK Julia WOMEN 21.10.2002 POL 86,02 --- --- --- --- 

WOMEN +75 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 
1 CONDURACHE Luciana WOMEN 18.08.2003 ROU 77,85 72 91 163 
2 SALPIKIDOU Anna WOMEN 17.11.2002 GRE 88,91 71 87 158 
3 CELIK Rabia WOMEN 20.05.2002 TUR 76,8 73 83 156 
4 ARAKELYAN Margarita WOMEN 10.02.2003 ARM 75,14 69 84 153 
5 MORROGH Josephine WOMEN 26.02.2002 GBR 77,38 65 73 138 
6 CRNJAC Ana WOMEN 03.10.2002 CRO 95,37 53 68 121 
7 HUDECZ Dzsenifer WOMEN 16.06.2002 HUN 81,04 51 68 119 
8 JANIAK Julia WOMEN 21.10.2002 POL 86,02 --- --- --- 



1 ROU 154/2 155/2 / 159/2 / / / 81/1 549 / 7

2 TUR 28/1 / 111/2 / 144/2 73/1 84/1 73/1 513 / 8

3 POL 65/1 / 128/2 68/1 / / / 0/1 261 / 5

4 BUL 68/1 / 69/1 / 66/1 / / / 203 / 3

5 GRE / / / 60/1 58/1 / / 73/1 191 / 3

6 GER / 60/1 60/1 67/1 / / / / 187 / 3

7 SVK / / 54/1 63/1 / 66/1 / / 183 / 3

8 ARM / / / / / 84/1 / 67/1 151 / 2

9 ITA / 66/1 / / 84/1 / / / 150 / 2

10 CRO / / / 57/1 / / / 60/1 117 / 2

11 EST / / 52/1 / 63/1 / / / 115 / 2

12 HUN / / 53/1 / / / / 57/1 110 / 2

13 LAT / / 84/1 / / / / / 84 / 1

14 BEL / 73/1 / / / / / / 73 / 1

15 AUT / / / / / 71/1 / / 71 / 1

16 CZE / 63/1 / / / / / / 63 / 1

17 GBR / / / / / / / 63/1 63 / 1

18 MDA / / 61/1 / / / / / 61 / 1

19 FIN / / / / 59/1 / / / 59 / 1

Place Nation
44 
Kg

48 
Kg

53 
Kg

58 
Kg

63 
Kg

69 
Kg

75 
Kg

+75 
Kg

Total 
Point

U15 WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION

U15 - U17 European Championships 
Prishtina - Kosovo 22-30 September 2017 



44 Snatch 1 56 GARGAR Daniela 28.03.2003 ROU

44 Snatch 2 55 HALMAC Alice 02.03.2004 ROU

44 Snatch 3 51
DIMITROVA 
Maria

06.03.2003 BUL

44 Cl&Jerk 1 74
KARASAKAL 
Nida

10.08.2002 TUR

44 Cl&Jerk 2 73 GARGAR Daniela 28.03.2003 ROU

44 Cl&Jerk 3 66 HALMAC Alice 02.03.2004 ROU

44 Total 1 129 GARGAR Daniela 28.03.2003 ROU

44 Total 2 121 HALMAC Alice 02.03.2004 ROU

44 Total 3 110
DIMITROVA 
Maria

06.03.2003 BUL

48 Snatch 1 70 CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU

48 Snatch 2 66 STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL

48 Snatch 3 64
COTRUTA 
Andreea

11.11.2003 ROU

48 Cl&Jerk 1 88 CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU

48 Cl&Jerk 2 84
COTRUTA 
Andreea

11.11.2003 ROU

48 Cl&Jerk 3 83 STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL

48 Total 1 158 CAMBEI Mihaela 18.11.2002 ROU

48 Total 2 149 STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL

48 Total 3 148
COTRUTA 
Andreea

11.11.2003 ROU

Cat Lift Place Result Name Born Nation

U15 WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
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53 Snatch 1 71
IVANOVA 
Daniela

19.06.2002 LAT

53 Snatch 2 70
MARACH 
Monika

16.04.2004 POL

53 Snatch 3 63
STANEVA 
Viktoria

11.01.2002 BUL

53 Cl&Jerk 1 87
IVANOVA 
Daniela

19.06.2002 LAT

53 Cl&Jerk 2 80
MARACH 
Monika

16.04.2004 POL

53 Cl&Jerk 3 80
STANEVA 
Viktoria

11.01.2002 BUL

53 Total 1 158
IVANOVA 
Daniela

19.06.2002 LAT

53 Total 2 150
MARACH 
Monika

16.04.2004 POL

53 Total 3 143
STANEVA 
Viktoria

11.01.2002 BUL

58 Snatch 1 75 ILIE Mihaela 14.08.2002 ROU

58 Snatch 2 73
BULAI PITOIU 
Andrada

07.11.2002 ROU

58 Snatch 3 65 SCHACHE Sina 28.06.2002 GER

58 Cl&Jerk 1 99 ILIE Mihaela 14.08.2002 ROU

58 Cl&Jerk 2 84
BULAI PITOIU 
Andrada

07.11.2002 ROU

58 Cl&Jerk 3 83
SZYMANEK 
MONIKA

06.01.2002 POL

58 Total 1 174 ILIE Mihaela 14.08.2002 ROU

58 Total 2 157
BULAI PITOIU 
Andrada

07.11.2002 ROU

Cat Lift Place Result Name Born Nation
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58 Total 3 146
SZYMANEK 
MONIKA

06.01.2002 POL

63 Snatch 1 75
MISERENDINO 
Giulia

24.06.2002 ITA

63 Snatch 2 68 YENIGUN Sara 01.10.2002 TUR

63 Snatch 3 66 SAHIN Buse 08.07.2002 TUR

63 Cl&Jerk 1 88
MISERENDINO 
Giulia

24.06.2002 ITA

63 Cl&Jerk 2 86 SAHIN Buse 08.07.2002 TUR

63 Cl&Jerk 3 85 YENIGUN Sara 01.10.2002 TUR

63 Total 1 163
MISERENDINO 
Giulia

24.06.2002 ITA

63 Total 2 153 YENIGUN Sara 01.10.2002 TUR

63 Total 3 152 SAHIN Buse 08.07.2002 TUR

69 Snatch 1 78 GYURJAN Liana 13.06.2002 ARM

69 Snatch 2 73 STEINER Victoria 26.09.2003 AUT

69 Snatch 3 72 UCAN Dilara 15.04.2002 TUR

69 Cl&Jerk 1 105 GYURJAN Liana 13.06.2002 ARM

69 Cl&Jerk 2 93 UCAN Dilara 15.04.2002 TUR

69 Cl&Jerk 3 91 STEINER Victoria 26.09.2003 AUT

69 Total 1 183 GYURJAN Liana 13.06.2002 ARM

69 Total 2 165 UCAN Dilara 15.04.2002 TUR

69 Total 3 164 STEINER Victoria 26.09.2003 AUT

75 Snatch 1 88 NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR

75 Cl&Jerk 1 115 NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR

75 Total 1 203 NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR

+75 Snatch 1 73 CELIK Rabia 20.05.2002 TUR

Cat Lift Place Result Name Born Nation
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+75 Snatch 2 72
CONDURACHE 
Luciana

18.08.2003 ROU

+75 Snatch 3 71
SALPIKIDOU 
Anna

17.11.2002 GRE

+75 Cl&Jerk 1 91
CONDURACHE 
Luciana

18.08.2003 ROU

+75 Cl&Jerk 2 87
SALPIKIDOU 
Anna

17.11.2002 GRE

+75 Cl&Jerk 3 84
ARAKELYAN 
Margarita

10.02.2003 ARM

+75 Total 1 163
CONDURACHE 
Luciana

18.08.2003 ROU

+75 Total 2 158
SALPIKIDOU 
Anna

17.11.2002 GRE

+75 Total 3 156 CELIK Rabia 20.05.2002 TUR

Cat Lift Place Result Name Born Nation

U15 - U17 European Championships 
Prishtina - Kosovo 22-30 September 2017 



1
CAMBEI 
Mihaela

18.11.2002 ROU 47.73 158 251.568

2 NARIN Dilara 17.03.2002 TUR 70.90 203 248.827

3 ILIE Mihaela 14.08.2002 ROU 57.86 174 240.722

4 STERCKX Nina 26.07.2002 BEL 47.64 149 237.595

5
COTRUTA 
Andreea

11.11.2003 ROU 47.35 148 237.154

6
IVANOVA 
Daniela

19.06.2002 LAT 52.86 158 232.766

7
GYURJAN 
Liana

13.06.2002 ARM 67.96 183 229.508

8
MARACH 
Monika

16.04.2004 POL 52.33 150 222.611

9
GARGAR 
Daniela

28.03.2003 ROU 43.56 129 221.52

10
MISERENDINO 
Giulia

24.06.2002 ITA 60.10 163 219.99

11
BULAI PITOIU 
Andrada

07.11.2002 ROU 57.75 157 217.478

12
BOMBEN 
Martina

07.12.2002 ITA 47.03 133 214.283

13 UCAN Dilara 15.04.2002 TUR 64.57 165 213.086

14
STANEVA 
Viktoria

11.01.2002 BUL 52.57 143 211.513

15
SZYMANEK 
MONIKA

06.01.2002 POL 54.46 146 210.544

16 HALMAC Alice 02.03.2004 ROU 43.74 121 207.05

Rank Name Born Nation B.Weight Total
Sinclair 
Point

U15 Women's Sinclair List
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17 SAHIN Buse 08.07.2002 TUR 59.61 152 206.224

18
STEINER 
Victoria

26.09.2003 AUT 68.33 164 205.063

19
MARTIN 
Leonie

01.10.2004 GER 51.62 136 203.878

20 YENIGUN Sara 01.10.2002 TUR 61.89 153 202.717

21
SARIKAYA 
Gamze

05.01.2002 TUR 49.61 131 202.367

22
HINCU 
Teodora

05.04.2003 MDA 52.71 136 200.77

23 KARA Ayse 18.04.2003 TUR 52.26 135 200.547

24 SCHACHE Sina 28.06.2002 GER 57.19 141 196.593

25
LADVENICOVA 
Nina

05.09.2002 SVK 52.63 133 196.558

26 ARVA Cintia 31.12.2002 HUN 52.20 132 196.255

27
KULIK 
Karolina

16.05.2004 POL 52.73 132 194.811

28
SAFRATOVA 
Vendula

08.11.2004 CZE 47.69 121 192.785

29
MATJUHHINA 
Angelina

30.06.2003 EST 52.95 131 192.751

30
CONDURACHE 
Luciana

18.08.2003 ROU 77.85 163 190.768

31
DIMITROVA 
Maria

06.03.2003 BUL 43.88 110 187.714

32
MYJAK 
Malgorzata

25.09.2004 POL 43.47 109 187.508

33
KIREVA 
Gabriela

12.02.2002 BUL 62.36 140 184.63

34 CELIK Rabia 20.05.2002 TUR 76.80 156 183.737

Rank Name Born Nation B.Weight Total
Sinclair 
Point

U15 - U17 European Championships 
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35
ARAKELYAN 
Margarita

10.02.2003 ARM 75.14 153 182.102

36
SCHONSIEGEL 
Celina

27.09.2002 GER 47.69 114 181.632

37 SAAR Mona 04.05.2002 EST 62.35 137 180.692

38
MIKUSOVA 
Laura

03.01.2002 SVK 65.02 139 178.778

39
SALPIKIDOU 
Anna

17.11.2002 GRE 88.91 158 174.939

40
MALKAMAKI 
Milja

09.03.2002 FIN 61.93 130 172.175

41
SVECOVA 
Sona

23.09.2002 SVK 55.67 119 168.994

42
MYRILLA 
Maria

06.02.2002 GRE 61.75 127 168.505

43
MORROGH 
Josephine

26.02.2002 GBR 77.38 138 161.964

44 LIONI Chrysi 16.01.2002 GRE 57.55 115 159.668

45 ZAGAR Paula 18.03.2003 CRO 57.08 103 143.796

46
HUDECZ 
Dzsenifer

16.06.2002 HUN 81.04 119 136.783

47 CRNJAC Ana 03.10.2002 CRO 95.37 121 130.738

Rank Name Born Nation B.Weight Total
Sinclair 
Point

U15 - U17 European Championships 
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1 AZE 7 6 2 3 1 6 1

2 GEO 3 5 1 3

3 ITA 5 4 2 3 3 3

4 ARM 3 4 2 1 1 1

5 HUN 4 3 3 3 3

6 TUR 8 2 6 9 1 1 3

7 ROU 4 5 2 2 3

8 MDA 2 3 1 1 1

9 POL 5 1 4 1 3 3 2 1

10 SVK 1 1 2

11 BUL 5 1 11 1 1 1

12 GRE 3 2 1 2 4

13 CZE 3 3 3 2 1

14 CRO 1 3

15 EST 2 1 2 3

16 AUT 1 3

17 KOS 1 3

18 BIH 1 2 1

Rank Nation Athletes Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

U15 MEN's MEDALS and PLACES
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MEN 50 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 MASSIDDA Sergio MEN 26.01.2002 ITA 49,89 80 82 -87 82 
2 POGHOSYAN Ara MEN 28.10.2002 ARM 49,85 -75 75 81 81 
3 MAMMADOV Elsan MEN 10.02.2004 AZE 49,96 70 -74 75 75 
4 KRUPLA  Florin MEN 20.11.2003 ROU 46,79 68 72 -75 72 
5 SHAMILISHVILI Bachuki MEN 02.04.2002 GEO 49,55 68 71 -74 71 
6 POLHOS Marek MEN 08.03.2003 CZE 49,84 67 -70 70 70 
7 MOSKAL Matej MEN 21.10.2002 CZE 45,5 65 -68 68 68 

MEN 50 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 POGHOSYAN Ara MEN 28.10.2002 ARM 49,85 95 102 105 105 
2 MASSIDDA Sergio MEN 26.01.2002 ITA 49,89 100 103 -106 103 
3 KRUPLA  Florin MEN 20.11.2003 ROU 46,79 90 95 -98 95 
4 MAMMADOV Elsan MEN 10.02.2004 AZE 49,96 87 91 95 95 
5 SHAMILISHVILI Bachuki MEN 02.04.2002 GEO 49,55 -92 92 -100 92 
6 MOSKAL Matej MEN 21.10.2002 CZE 45,5 85 88 -91 88 
7 POLHOS Marek MEN 08.03.2003 CZE 49,84 -84 84 88 88 

MEN 50 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 
1 POGHOSYAN Ara MEN 28.10.2002 ARM 49,85 81 105 186 
2 MASSIDDA Sergio MEN 26.01.2002 ITA 49,89 82 103 185 
3 MAMMADOV Elsan MEN 10.02.2004 AZE 49,96 75 95 170 
4 KRUPLA  Florin MEN 20.11.2003 ROU 46,79 72 95 167 
5 SHAMILISHVILI Bachuki MEN 02.04.2002 GEO 49,55 71 92 163 
6 POLHOS Marek MEN 08.03.2003 CZE 49,84 70 88 158 
7 MOSKAL Matej MEN 21.10.2002 CZE 45,5 68 88 156 
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MEN 56 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 GASIMOV Rustam MEN 29.01.2002 AZE 55,65 92 96 100 100 
2 FLOREA Robert MEN 26.06.2002 ROU 55,92 90 -95 95 95 
3 MUSTEATA Mihail MEN 26.05.2002 MDA 55,51 85 90 93 93 
4 VESKOV Hayat MEN 07.05.2003 BUL 55,43 88 91 -94 91 
5 AYDIN Fettah MEN 01.04.2002 TUR 55,52 85 88 90 90 
6 CABUK Haci MEN 12.03.2002 TUR 55,4 83 -86 86 86 
7 KOCHARYAN Martin MEN 07.09.2002 ARM 54,9 -80 80 84 84 
8 NASAR Karlos MEN 12.05.2004 BUL 55,69 78 82 84 84 
9 BREZINA Nikolas MEN 22.04.2002 CZE 55,37 76 80 -83 80 
10 BRYLKA Alexsander MEN 31.07.2002 POL 55,61 70 75 77 77 
11 ARNAUTOVIC Danis MEN 29.12.2003 BIH 52,53 45 -48 -48 45 
12 ALIYEV Murad MEN 01.02.2003 AZE 55,75 -87 -88 -88 --- 

MEN 56 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 GASIMOV Rustam MEN 29.01.2002 AZE 55,65 112 118 121 121 
2 FLOREA Robert MEN 26.06.2002 ROU 55,92 115 120 -125 120 
3 AYDIN Fettah MEN 01.04.2002 TUR 55,52 113 115 119 119 
4 NASAR Karlos MEN 12.05.2004 BUL 55,69 106 -111 113 113 
5 VESKOV Hayat MEN 07.05.2003 BUL 55,43 107 112 -114 112 
6 CABUK Haci MEN 12.03.2002 TUR 55,4 -110 -111 111 111 
7 MUSTEATA Mihail MEN 26.05.2002 MDA 55,51 106 -109 109 109 
8 ALIYEV Murad MEN 01.02.2003 AZE 55,75 105 -109 --- 105 
9 KOCHARYAN Martin MEN 07.09.2002 ARM 54,9 -105 105 -108 105 
10 BREZINA Nikolas MEN 22.04.2002 CZE 55,37 95 -102 102 102 
11 BRYLKA Alexsander MEN 31.07.2002 POL 55,61 80 85 -88 85 
12 ARNAUTOVIC Danis MEN 29.12.2003 BIH 52,53 -52 52 -56 52 

MEN 56 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 
1 GASIMOV Rustam MEN 29.01.2002 AZE 55,65 100 121 221 
2 FLOREA Robert MEN 26.06.2002 ROU 55,92 95 120 215 
3 AYDIN Fettah MEN 01.04.2002 TUR 55,52 90 119 209 
4 VESKOV Hayat MEN 07.05.2003 BUL 55,43 91 112 203 
5 MUSTEATA Mihail MEN 26.05.2002 MDA 55,51 93 109 202 
6 CABUK Haci MEN 12.03.2002 TUR 55,4 86 111 197 
7 NASAR Karlos MEN 12.05.2004 BUL 55,69 84 113 197 
8 KOCHARYAN Martin MEN 07.09.2002 ARM 54,9 84 105 189 
9 BREZINA Nikolas MEN 22.04.2002 CZE 55,37 80 102 182 
10 BRYLKA Alexsander MEN 31.07.2002 POL 55,61 77 85 162 
11 ARNAUTOVIC Danis MEN 29.12.2003 BIH 52,53 45 52 97 
12 ALIYEV Murad MEN 01.02.2003 AZE 55,75 --- 105 --- 
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MEN 56 kg N E W     R E C O R D S 
Lift Res. Name Born Nat. WY WJ WS PY PJ PS 

SNATCH 100 GASIMOV  Rustam 29.01.2002 AZE X 
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MEN 62 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 GUNGOR Turan MEN 06.02.2002 TUR 61,03 100 105 108 108 
2 GIORBELIDZE Gurami MEN 17.03.2002 GEO 61,12 101 105 108 108 
3 DONEN Dogan MEN 10.12.2002 TUR 59,42 100 103 106 106 
4 DIMITROV Hristo MEN 25.12.2002 BUL 61,76 -95 95 99 99 
5 RASULOV Nurlan MEN 30.05.2002 AZE 61,29 88 91 -95 91 
6 PRIJIC Korino MEN 20.02.2002 CRO 61,36 85 88 -91 88 
7 TSITLAKIDIS Dimitrios MEN 19.11.2003 GRE 60,95 75 80 83 83 

MEN 62 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 GIORBELIDZE Gurami MEN 17.03.2002 GEO 61,12 129 131 136 136 
2 DONEN Dogan MEN 10.12.2002 TUR 59,42 125 129 -134 129 
3 GUNGOR Turan MEN 06.02.2002 TUR 61,03 120 -124 125 125 
4 DIMITROV Hristo MEN 25.12.2002 BUL 61,76 111 121 -125 121 
5 RASULOV Nurlan MEN 30.05.2002 AZE 61,29 -115 115 -122 115 
6 PRIJIC Korino MEN 20.02.2002 CRO 61,36 105 110 112 112 
7 TSITLAKIDIS Dimitrios MEN 19.11.2003 GRE 60,95 95 100 106 106 

MEN 62 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 
1 GIORBELIDZE Gurami MEN 17.03.2002 GEO 61,12 108 136 244 
2 DONEN Dogan MEN 10.12.2002 TUR 59,42 106 129 235 
3 GUNGOR Turan MEN 06.02.2002 TUR 61,03 108 125 233 
4 DIMITROV Hristo MEN 25.12.2002 BUL 61,76 99 121 220 
5 RASULOV Nurlan MEN 30.05.2002 AZE 61,29 91 115 206 
6 PRIJIC Korino MEN 20.02.2002 CRO 61,36 88 112 200 
7 TSITLAKIDIS Dimitrios MEN 19.11.2003 GRE 60,95 83 106 189 
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MEN 69 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 ZEYDANLI Ramazan MEN 02.01.2002 TUR 68,13 100 104 108 108 
2 GHAHRAMANYAN Gevorg MEN 25.08.2002 ARM 68,47 101 105 -109 105 
3 CABALA Sebastian MEN 07.10.2002 SVK 66,09 96 100 103 103 
4 CORBU Andrea MEN 20.09.2002 ITA 68,54 93 97 -101 97 
5 SHUKURLU Ali MEN 09.11.2003 AZE 68,29 90 94 -97 94 
6 PRZYBYL KACPER MEN 16.05.2002 POL 64,29 85 90 92 92 
7 SCHAFFER Lukas MEN 09.09.2002 AUT 63,49 83 87 90 90 
8 MOISEENKO  Alexander MEN 02.02.2003 EST 64,63 -83 83 87 87 
9 CAKAJ Drin MEN 11.04.2002 KOS 66,58 60 63 65 65 

MEN 69 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 GHAHRAMANYAN Gevorg MEN 25.08.2002 ARM 68,47 129 133 133 
2 CABALA Sebastian MEN 07.10.2002 SVK 66,09 120 125 132 132 
3 ZEYDANLI Ramazan MEN 02.01.2002 TUR 68,13 125 -129 129 129 
4 CORBU Andrea MEN 20.09.2002 ITA 68,54 121 -126 -128 121 
5 SHUKURLU Ali MEN 09.11.2003 AZE 68,29 115 -122 -126 115 
6 PRZYBYL KACPER MEN 16.05.2002 POL 64,29 110 113 -116 113 
7 SCHAFFER Lukas MEN 09.09.2002 AUT 63,49 100 -105 105 105 
8 MOISEENKO  Alexander MEN 02.02.2003 EST 64,63 100 -105 -107 100 
9 CAKAJ Drin MEN 11.04.2002 KOS 66,58 77 80 -82 80 

MEN 69 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 
1 GHAHRAMANYAN Gevorg MEN 25.08.2002 ARM 68,47 105 133 238 
2 ZEYDANLI Ramazan MEN 02.01.2002 TUR 68,13 108 129 237 
3 CABALA Sebastian MEN 07.10.2002 SVK 66,09 103 132 235 
4 CORBU Andrea MEN 20.09.2002 ITA 68,54 97 121 218 
5 SHUKURLU Ali MEN 09.11.2003 AZE 68,29 94 115 209 
6 PRZYBYL KACPER MEN 16.05.2002 POL 64,29 92 113 205 
7 SCHAFFER Lukas MEN 09.09.2002 AUT 63,49 90 105 195 
8 MOISEENKO Alexander MEN 02.02.2003 EST 64,63 87 100 187 
9 CAKAJ Drin MEN 11.04.2002 KOS 66,58 65 80 145 
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MEN 77 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 TEREBESI Adrian MEN 29.01.2002 HUN 74,56 115 120 -124 120 
2 GRITENCO Artiom MEN 15.02.2002 MDA 75,53 -105 105 110 110 
3 SANTUCCI Alessandro MEN 30.04.2002 ITA 75,6 95 -101 -102 95 
4 SADARZANSKI Alen MEN 17.04.2002 BUL 76,45 85 90 -93 90 

MEN 77 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 TEREBESI Adrian MEN 29.01.2002 HUN 74,56 140 150 --- 150 
2 GRITENCO Artiom MEN 15.02.2002 MDA 75,53 125 -131 133 133 
3 SANTUCCI Alessandro MEN 30.04.2002 ITA 75,6 124 130 132 132 
4 SADARZANSKI Alen MEN 17.04.2002 BUL 76,45 110 118 -123 118 

MEN 77 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 
1 TEREBESI Adrian MEN 29.01.2002 HUN 74,56 120 150 270 
2 GRITENCO Artiom MEN 15.02.2002 MDA 75,53 110 133 243 
3 SANTUCCI Alessandro MEN 30.04.2002 ITA 75,6 95 132 227 
4 SADARZANSKI Alen MEN 17.04.2002 BUL 76,45 90 118 208 
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MEN 85 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 BABAYEV Tarmenxan MEN 08.01.2002 AZE 83,94 120 125 130 130 
2 HRISTOV Stefcho MEN 02.09.2002 BUL 83,68 109 113 115 115 
3 IONITA Paul MEN 07.06.2002 ROU 84,76 108 112 -115 112 
4 ALTUN Mert MEN 27.07.2002 TUR 77,65 105 -110 110 110 
5 TANASA Stefan MEN 21.01.2003 ROU 82,62 100 -105 105 105 
6 GUELI Gabriel MEN 26.07.2002 ITA 77,39 97 102 -105 102 
7 FEDERER Benjamin MEN 03.02.2003 HUN 80,46 90 95 100 100 
8 SREDZINSKI Milosz MEN 23.02.2003 POL 80,45 90 95 -97 95 

MEN 85 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 BABAYEV Tarmenxan MEN 08.01.2002 AZE 83,94 150 155 161 161 
2 IONITA Paul MEN 07.06.2002 ROU 84,76 132 138 142 142 
3 ALTUN Mert MEN 27.07.2002 TUR 77,65 131 137 141 141 
4 HRISTOV Stefcho MEN 02.09.2002 BUL 83,68 125 -131 131 131 
5 TANASA Stefan MEN 21.01.2003 ROU 82,62 125 130 -135 130 
6 GUELI Gabriel MEN 26.07.2002 ITA 77,39 127 -132 -132 127 
7 FEDERER Benjamin MEN 03.02.2003 HUN 80,46 120 125 -130 125 
8 SREDZINSKI Milosz MEN 23.02.2003 POL 80,45 110 115 -118 115 

MEN 85 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 
1 BABAYEV Tarmenxan MEN 08.01.2002 AZE 83,94 130 161 291 
2 IONITA Paul MEN 07.06.2002 ROU 84,76 112 142 254 
3 ALTUN Mert MEN 27.07.2002 TUR 77,65 110 141 251 
4 HRISTOV Stefcho MEN 02.09.2002 BUL 83,68 115 131 246 
5 TANASA Stefan MEN 21.01.2003 ROU 82,62 105 130 235 
6 GUELI Gabriel MEN 26.07.2002 ITA 77,39 102 127 229 
7 FEDERER Benjamin MEN 03.02.2003 HUN 80,46 100 125 225 
8 SREDZINSKI Milosz MEN 23.02.2003 POL 80,45 95 115 210 
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MEN 94 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 TAKTAKISHVILI Lasha MEN 21.02.2002 GEO 91,25 110 115 117 117 
2 OSUCH IGOR MEN 16.03.2003 POL 93,26 108 112 -116 112 
3 ORHAN Osman MEN 20.04.2002 TUR 85,16 100 109 -113 109 
4 CHOUTSISVILI Gavriil MEN 10.03.2002 GRE 93,32 90 95 98 98 
5 NEAL Peter MEN 29.07.2002 HUN 86,51 85 90 93 93 
6 KARYPIDIS Ioannis MEN 31.07.2002 GRE 90,74 87 90 -92 90 
7 BASKIROV Dzan MEN 25.03.2004 EST 92,13 80 84 86 86 

MEN 94 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 TAKTAKISHVILI Lasha MEN 21.02.2002 GEO 91,25 135 140 145 145 
2 ORHAN Osman MEN 20.04.2002 TUR 85,16 128 133 -136 133 
3 OSUCH IGOR MEN 16.03.2003 POL 93,26 -129 129 -135 129 
4 NEAL Peter MEN 29.07.2002 HUN 86,51 110 117 -123 117 
5 CHOUTSISVILI Gavriil MEN 10.03.2002 GRE 93,32 106 111 117 117 
6 BASKIROV Dzan MEN 25.03.2004 EST 92,13 100 105 -110 105 
7 KARYPIDIS Ioannis MEN 31.07.2002 GRE 90,74 100 105 -107 105 

MEN 94 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 
1 TAKTAKISHVILI Lasha MEN 21.02.2002 GEO 91,25 117 145 262 
2 ORHAN Osman MEN 20.04.2002 TUR 85,16 109 133 242 
3 OSUCH IGOR MEN 16.03.2003 POL 93,26 112 129 241 
4 CHOUTSISVILI Gavriil MEN 10.03.2002 GRE 93,32 98 117 215 
5 NEAL Peter MEN 29.07.2002 HUN 86,51 93 117 210 
6 KARYPIDIS Ioannis MEN 31.07.2002 GRE 90,74 90 105 195 
7 BASKIROV Dzan MEN 25.03.2004 EST 92,13 86 105 191 
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MEN +94 KG SNACTH 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 SCHIFANO Giuseppe MEN 19.04.2002 ITA 101,36 116 120 122 122 
2 KAZIMOV Rahman MEN 26.04.2002 AZE 111,21 105 110 115 115 
3 DZIEWICZKIEWICZ Jakub MEN 20.05.2002 POL 97,3 100 -106 -111 100 
4 LUCZ Levente MEN 12.03.2002 HUN 102,15 95 -100 100 100 
5 DEMIRCI Onur MEN 07.08.2003 TUR 97,5 -115 -117 -117 --- 

MEN +94 KG CLEAN & JERK 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight 1 2 3 Result 
1 SCHIFANO Giuseppe MEN 19.04.2002 ITA 101,36 143 147 151 151 
2 DEMIRCI Onur MEN 07.08.2003 TUR 97,5 137 -146 150 150 
3 KAZIMOV Rahman MEN 26.04.2002 AZE 111,21 135 145 149 149 
4 DZIEWICZKIEWICZ Jakub MEN 20.05.2002 POL 97,3 126 130 -136 130 
5 LUCZ Levente MEN 12.03.2002 HUN 102,15 -125 -125 125 125 

MEN +94 KG TOTAL 
Rank Name Gender Born Nation Body Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result 
1 SCHIFANO Giuseppe MEN 19.04.2002 ITA 101,36 122 151 273 
2 KAZIMOV Rahman MEN 26.04.2002 AZE 111,21 115 149 264 
3 DZIEWICZKIEWICZ Jakub MEN 20.05.2002 POL 97,3 100 130 230 
4 LUCZ Levente MEN 12.03.2002 HUN 102,15 100 125 225 
5 DEMIRCI Onur MEN 07.08.2003 TUR 97,5 --- 150 --- 



1 TUR / 127/2 147/2 76/1 / 68/1 73/1 25/1 516 / 8

2 AZE 68/1 102/2 63/1 63/1 / 84/1 / 73/1 453 / 7

3 ITA 78/1 / / 66/1 69/1 60/1 / 84/1 357 / 5

4 BUL / 124/2 66/1 / 66/1 69/1 / / 325 / 5

5 POL / 47/1 / 60/1 / 54/1 71/1 68/1 300 / 5

6 ROU 67/1 75/1 / / / 136/2 / / 278 / 4

7 HUN / / / / 84/1 57/1 64/1 65/1 270 / 4

8 GEO 63/1 / 81/1 / / / 84/1 / 228 / 3

9 ARM 81/1 54/1 / 81/1 / / / / 216 / 3

10 GRE / / 57/1 / / / 124/2 / 181 / 3

11 CZE 117/2 50/1 / / / / / / 167 / 3

12 MDA / 63/1 / / 75/1 / / / 138 / 2

13 EST / / / 54/1 / / 58/1 / 112 / 2

14 SVK / / / 71/1 / / / / 71 / 1

15 CRO / / 60/1 / / / / / 60 / 1

16 AUT / / / 57/1 / / / / 57 / 1

17 KOS / / / 51/1 / / / / 51 / 1

18 BIH / 44/1 / / / / / / 44 / 1

Place Nation
50 
Kg

56 
Kg

62 
Kg

69 
Kg

77 
Kg

85 
Kg

94 
Kg

+94 
Kg

Total 
Point

U15 MEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
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50 Snatch 1 82 MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA

50 Snatch 2 81 POGHOSYAN Ara 28.10.2002 ARM

50 Snatch 3 75 MAMMADOV Elsan 10.02.2004 AZE

50 Cl&Jerk 1 105 POGHOSYAN Ara 28.10.2002 ARM

50 Cl&Jerk 2 103 MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA

50 Cl&Jerk 3 95 KRUPLA Florin 20.11.2003 ROU

50 Total 1 186 POGHOSYAN Ara 28.10.2002 ARM

50 Total 2 185 MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA

50 Total 3 170 MAMMADOV Elsan 10.02.2004 AZE

56 Snatch 1 100 GASIMOV Rustam 29.01.2002 AZE

56 Snatch 2 95 FLOREA Robert 26.06.2002 ROU

56 Snatch 3 93 MUSTEATA Mihail 26.05.2002 MDA

56 Cl&Jerk 1 121 GASIMOV Rustam 29.01.2002 AZE

56 Cl&Jerk 2 120 FLOREA Robert 26.06.2002 ROU

56 Cl&Jerk 3 119 AYDIN Fettah 01.04.2002 TUR

56 Total 1 221 GASIMOV Rustam 29.01.2002 AZE

56 Total 2 215 FLOREA Robert 26.06.2002 ROU

56 Total 3 209 AYDIN Fettah 01.04.2002 TUR

62 Snatch 1 108 GUNGOR Turan 06.02.2002 TUR

62 Snatch 2 108
GIORBELIDZE 
Gurami

17.03.2002 GEO

62 Snatch 3 106 DONEN Dogan 10.12.2002 TUR

Cat Lift Place Result Name Born Nation
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62 Cl&Jerk 1 136
GIORBELIDZE 
Gurami

17.03.2002 GEO

62 Cl&Jerk 2 129 DONEN Dogan 10.12.2002 TUR

62 Cl&Jerk 3 125 GUNGOR Turan 06.02.2002 TUR

62 Total 1 244
GIORBELIDZE 
Gurami

17.03.2002 GEO

62 Total 2 235 DONEN Dogan 10.12.2002 TUR

62 Total 3 233 GUNGOR Turan 06.02.2002 TUR

69 Snatch 1 108
ZEYDANLI 
Ramazan

02.01.2002 TUR

69 Snatch 2 105
GHAHRAMANYAN 
Gevorg

25.08.2002 ARM

69 Snatch 3 103 CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK

69 Cl&Jerk 1 133
GHAHRAMANYAN 
Gevorg

25.08.2002 ARM

69 Cl&Jerk 2 132 CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK

69 Cl&Jerk 3 129
ZEYDANLI 
Ramazan

02.01.2002 TUR

69 Total 1 238
GHAHRAMANYAN 
Gevorg

25.08.2002 ARM

69 Total 2 237
ZEYDANLI 
Ramazan

02.01.2002 TUR

69 Total 3 235 CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK

77 Snatch 1 120 TEREBESI Adrian 29.01.2002 HUN

77 Snatch 2 110 GRITENCO Artiom 15.02.2002 MDA

77 Snatch 3 95
SANTUCCI 
Alessandro

30.04.2002 ITA

77 Cl&Jerk 1 150 TEREBESI Adrian 29.01.2002 HUN

77 Cl&Jerk 2 133 GRITENCO Artiom 15.02.2002 MDA

Cat Lift Place Result Name Born Nation
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77 Cl&Jerk 3 132
SANTUCCI 
Alessandro

30.04.2002 ITA

77 Total 1 270 TEREBESI Adrian 29.01.2002 HUN

77 Total 2 243 GRITENCO Artiom 15.02.2002 MDA

77 Total 3 227
SANTUCCI 
Alessandro

30.04.2002 ITA

85 Snatch 1 130
BABAYEV 
Tarmenxan

08.01.2002 AZE

85 Snatch 2 115 HRISTOV Stefcho 02.09.2002 BUL

85 Snatch 3 112 IONITA Paul 07.06.2002 ROU

85 Cl&Jerk 1 161
BABAYEV 
Tarmenxan

08.01.2002 AZE

85 Cl&Jerk 2 142 IONITA Paul 07.06.2002 ROU

85 Cl&Jerk 3 141 ALTUN Mert 27.07.2002 TUR

85 Total 1 291
BABAYEV 
Tarmenxan

08.01.2002 AZE

85 Total 2 254 IONITA Paul 07.06.2002 ROU

85 Total 3 251 ALTUN Mert 27.07.2002 TUR

94 Snatch 1 117
TAKTAKISHVILI 
Lasha

21.02.2002 GEO

94 Snatch 2 112 OSUCH IGOR 16.03.2003 POL

94 Snatch 3 109 ORHAN Osman 20.04.2002 TUR

94 Cl&Jerk 1 145
TAKTAKISHVILI 
Lasha

21.02.2002 GEO

94 Cl&Jerk 2 133 ORHAN Osman 20.04.2002 TUR

94 Cl&Jerk 3 129 OSUCH IGOR 16.03.2003 POL

94 Total 1 262
TAKTAKISHVILI 
Lasha

21.02.2002 GEO

94 Total 2 242 ORHAN Osman 20.04.2002 TUR

Cat Lift Place Result Name Born Nation

U15 - U17 European Championships 
Prishtina - Kosovo 22-30 September 2017 



94 Total 3 241 OSUCH IGOR 16.03.2003 POL

+94 Snatch 1 122
SCHIFANO 
Giuseppe

19.04.2002 ITA

+94 Snatch 2 115 KAZIMOV Rahman 26.04.2002 AZE

+94 Snatch 3 100
DZIEWICZKIEWICZ 
Jakub

20.05.2002 POL

+94 Cl&Jerk 1 151
SCHIFANO 
Giuseppe

19.04.2002 ITA

+94 Cl&Jerk 2 150 DEMIRCI Onur 07.08.2003 TUR

+94 Cl&Jerk 3 149 KAZIMOV Rahman 26.04.2002 AZE

+94 Total 1 273
SCHIFANO 
Giuseppe

19.04.2002 ITA

+94 Total 2 264 KAZIMOV Rahman 26.04.2002 AZE

+94 Total 3 230
DZIEWICZKIEWICZ 
Jakub

20.05.2002 POL

Cat Lift Place Result Name Born Nation
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1
GIORBELIDZE 
Gurami

17.03.2002 GEO 61.12 244 350.913

2
BABAYEV 
Tarmenxan

08.01.2002 AZE 83.94 291 347.576

3 DONEN Dogan 10.12.2002 TUR 59.42 235 344.691

4 TEREBESI Adrian 29.01.2002 HUN 74.56 270 343.008

5 GASIMOV Rustam 29.01.2002 AZE 55.65 221 340.017

6 GUNGOR Turan 06.02.2002 TUR 61.03 233 335.433

7 FLOREA Robert 26.06.2002 ROU 55.92 215 329.59

8 AYDIN Fettah 01.04.2002 TUR 55.52 209 322.12

9 CABALA Sebastian 07.10.2002 SVK 66.09 235 320.887

10
GHAHRAMANYAN 
Gevorg

25.08.2002 ARM 68.47 238 317.862

11
ZEYDANLI 
Ramazan

02.01.2002 TUR 68.13 237 317.499

12 DIMITROV Hristo 25.12.2002 BUL 61.76 220 314.145

13 VESKOV Hayat 07.05.2003 BUL 55.43 203 313.255

14 POGHOSYAN Ara 28.10.2002 ARM 49.85 186 312.032

15 ALTUN Mert 27.07.2002 TUR 77.65 251 311.88

16 MUSTEATA Mihail 26.05.2002 MDA 55.51 202 311.374

17 MASSIDDA Sergio 26.01.2002 ITA 49.89 185 310.15

18 GRITENCO Artiom 15.02.2002 MDA 75.53 243 306.501

19 CABUK Haci 12.03.2002 TUR 55.40 197 304.12

20 NASAR Karlos 12.05.2004 BUL 55.69 197 302.929

Rank Name Born Nation B.Weight Total
Sinclair 
Point

U15 Men's Sinclair List

U15 - U17 European Championships 
Prishtina - Kosovo 22-30 September 2017 



21 IONITA Paul 07.06.2002 ROU 84.76 254 301.975

22
TAKTAKISHVILI 
Lasha

21.02.2002 GEO 91.25 262 301.285

23
SCHIFANO 
Giuseppe

19.04.2002 ITA 101.36 273 301.238

24 RASULOV Nurlan 30.05.2002 AZE 61.29 206 295.697

25 KRUPLA Florin 20.11.2003 ROU 46.79 167 295.521

26 HRISTOV Stefcho 02.09.2002 BUL 83.68 246 294.268

27
KOCHARYAN 
Martin

07.09.2002 ARM 54.90 189 293.777

28 CORBU Andrea 20.09.2002 ITA 68.54 218 290.968

29 ORHAN Osman 20.04.2002 TUR 85.16 242 287.067

30 PRIJIC Korino 20.02.2002 CRO 61.36 200 286.859

31
SANTUCCI 
Alessandro

30.04.2002 ITA 75.60 227 286.174

32 GUELI Gabriel 26.07.2002 ITA 77.39 229 285.054

33 PRZYBYL KACPER 16.05.2002 POL 64.29 205 284.968

34 MAMMADOV Elsan 10.02.2004 AZE 49.96 170 284.674

35 MOSKAL Matej 21.10.2002 CZE 45.50 156 282.873

36 TANASA Stefan 21.01.2003 ROU 82.62 235 282.863

37 KAZIMOV Rahman 26.04.2002 AZE 111.21 264 282.572

38 BREZINA Nikolas 22.04.2002 CZE 55.37 182 281.078

39 SHUKURLU Ali 09.11.2003 AZE 68.29 209 279.583

40
SHAMILISHVILI 
Bachuki

02.04.2002 GEO 49.55 163 274.811

41 OSUCH IGOR 16.03.2003 POL 93.26 241 274.611

42 FEDERER Benjamin 03.02.2003 HUN 80.46 225 274.443

Rank Name Born Nation B.Weight Total
Sinclair 
Point
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43 SCHAFFER Lukas 09.09.2002 AUT 63.49 195 273.317

44
TSITLAKIDIS 
Dimitrios

19.11.2003 GRE 60.95 189 272.336

45 POLHOS Marek 08.03.2003 CZE 49.84 158 265.103

46 SADARZANSKI Alen 17.04.2002 BUL 76.45 208 260.624

47
MOISEENKO 
Alexander

02.02.2003 EST 64.63 187 259.051

48
DZIEWICZKIEWICZ 
Jakub

20.05.2002 POL 97.30 230 257.679

49 SREDZINSKI Milosz 23.02.2003 POL 80.45 210 256.163

50
BRYLKA 
Alexsander

31.07.2002 POL 55.61 162 249.378

51 LUCZ Levente 12.03.2002 HUN 102.15 225 247.588

52 NEAL Peter 29.07.2002 HUN 86.51 210 247.284

53
CHOUTSISVILI 
Gavriil

10.03.2002 GRE 93.32 215 244.92

54 KARYPIDIS Ioannis 31.07.2002 GRE 90.74 195 224.779

55 BASKIROV Dzan 25.03.2004 EST 92.13 191 218.747

56 CAKAJ Drin 11.04.2002 KOS 66.58 145 197.067

57
ARNAUTOVIC 
Danis

29.12.2003 BIH 52.53 97 156.009

Rank Name Born Nation B.Weight Total
Sinclair 
Point
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